TEAM RESULTS
Seton Hill

WV Wesleyan
Grove City
Fairmont State
Pitt-dohnstown
St. Vincent

Point Park

FAIRMONT STATE
Nicole Smith (FAIR)
Danielle South (FAIR)
Heather Gurash (FAIR)
Tonya Malnick (FAIR)

POINT PARK

Taylor Cormas (PP)
Rowan Lewis (PP)
Allison Kucson (PP)
Ashley Funkhouser (PP)

SETON HILL

Brianna Bush (SHU)

Chelsea Sipes (SHU)

Nina Gonzalez (SHU)

Juliana Cox (SHU)

Nikki Mizrahi (SHU)

**Jessie Krehlik (SHU)
**Amy-Gabrielle Bartolac (SHU)

St. Vincent

Sarah Rebitch (SVC)
Natalie Schade (SVC)
Jayna Cline (SVC)
Stacy Shirer (SVC)
Ciara Moran (SVC)

SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE

LADY BEARCAT INVITATIONAL
April 15, 2011 -- GLENGARRY GOLF LINKS (PAR 70) -- LATROBE, PA
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38-48
43-49
51-44
68-82

502
64-64
62-64
65-71
64-48

350
45-45
43-43
43-47
43-44
44-43
48-54
53-63

445
47-50
54-55
51-51
56-71
65-74

86
92
95
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128
126
136
112

90
86
90
87
87
102
116

97

109
102
137
139

GROVE CITY

Lindsay Crawford (GRO)
Kayla Finney (GRO)
Megan Gibson (GRO)
Sam Weber (GRO)

PITT-JOHNSTOWN
Megan Smith (UPJ)
Katie Dalzel (UPJ)
Courtney King (UPJ)
Angie DePaolis (UPJ)

Waynesburg

**Madison Presto (WAY)
**Katie Rihn (WAY)
**Lizz Bombara (WAY)

WV Wesleyan

Brittnay Borkovich (WVW)
Katie Alvaro (WVW)

Callie Witkosky (WVW)
Haley Bishop (WVW)
Kaitlin Bishop (WVW)

Carnegie Mellon
**Sarah Mann (CMU)

** Competed as an Individual
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS Score Place
Katie Alvaro (WVW) 41-45 86 t- Won in 1hole playoff, paring #10
Nicole Smith (FAIR) 38-48 86  t-1
Chelsea Sipes (SHU) 43-43 86 t-1
**Sarah Mann (CMU) 43-43 86 t-1
Juliana Cox (SHU) 43-44 87 t-5
Nikki Mizrahi (SHU) 44-43 87 t-5
Megan Smith (UPJ) 41-46 87 t-5
Brittnay Borkovich (WVW) 41-47 88

Haley Bishop (WVW) 42-47 89
Brianna Bush (SHU) 45-45 90 t-10
Nina Gonzalez (SHU) 43-47 90 t-10
Lindsay Crawford (GRO) 43-48 91 t-12
Kaitlin Bishop (WVW) 44-47 91 t-12
Danielle South (FAIR) 43-49 92

Kayla Finney (GRO) 44-50 94 t-15
Callie Witkosky (WVW) 45-49 94  t-15
Heather Gurash (FAIR) 51-44 95

Sarah Rebitch (SVC) 47-50 97 t-18
Megan Gibson (GRO) 46-51 97 t-18
**Katie Rihn (WAY) 45-52 97  t-18
**Madison Presto (WAY) 51-47 98
**Jessie Krehlik (SHU) 48-54 102 t-22
Jayna Cline (SVC) 51-51 102 t-22
Katie Dalzel (UPJ) 51-55 106
Natalie Schade (SVC) 54-55 109
Ashley Funkhouser (PP) 64-48 112
**Amy-Gabrielle Bartolac (SHU) 53-63 116

Angie DePaolis (UPJ) 57-63 120
Courtney King (UPJ) 59-62 121

Sam Weber (GRO) 59-66 125
Rowan Lewis (PP) 62-64 126

Taylor Cormas (PP) 64-64 128
Allison Kucson (PP) 65-71 136

Stacy Shirer (SVC) 56-71 137

Ciara Moran (SVC) 65-74 139

Tonya Malnick (FAIR) 68-82 150

** Competed as an Individual



